
2022/2023 Contact Information

Band Director/Assistants

Position Name Phone Email

Mr. Brad Treiber Director of Bands (440) 995-6858 btreiber@mayfieldschools.org

Ms. Paige Ochocki Assistant Director pochocki@mayfieldschools.org

Ms. Kayleigh Becker Auxiliary Advisor kayleigh.e.becker@gmail.com

Band Booster Executive Board

Position Name Phone Email

President Shelly Blanchard (216) 406-7789 Sblanchard19@yahoo.com

1st Vice President of Concessions Diana Pistone (440) 725-5949 pistone4@yahoo.com

2nd Vice President of Volunteers Randi Vinocur (216) 509-9645 rav41224@gamil.com

Recording Secretary Kristin Draye (330) 840-4102 kristindraye@gmail.com

Corresponding Secretary Christine Bruger (216) 262-0932 christinebruger@gmail.com

Treasurer Teresa Gagliardo (440) 749-1882 teresalg677@gmail.com

Band Booster Committee Chairs

Accessories Laurie Coppersmith (440)344-2445 familycoppersmith@gmail.com

Auxiliary Liaison Theresa Hawk (216) 337-7998 thawk7@twc.com

Hospitality LaTesha Parker (440) 423-5948 LaTeshaParker@outlook.com

Membership Amy Bell (216) 407-2675 alzuercher12@gmail.com

Buttons LaTesha Parker (440) 423-5948 LaTeshaParker@outlook.com

Spirit Wear Christine Dombrosky (440) 539-7161 iamlvp@yahoo.com

Uniforms Mike Witczak/Rochelle Wilde (440) 725-0469/(216) 773-2917 witczakmied@gmail.com / rochellewilde@gmail.com

Concessions Gina/Dave Schmidt (440) 823-0088 cerbgds@gmail.com
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